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Polet KUP 2026 - 15. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 1/2/2026

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
01/02/2026 - 12:15 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. ZARIC, Lena 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:14.78 400 Q 35.09 39.69
2. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.15 350 Q 36.69 41.46
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.00 282 Q 39.11 44.89
4. PAVKOV, Sara 14 Swim Star 1:25.47 268 Q 38.54 46.93
5. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.52 267 Q 40.50 45.02
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.70 256 Q 40.92 45.78
7. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 1:28.81 238 R 41.29 47.52
8. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:28.86 238 R 39.94 48.92
9. MEDIC, Masa 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.34 234 41.55 47.79

10. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:29.47 233 40.96 48.51
11. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.26 227 43.19 47.07
12. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:32.94 208 44.18 48.76
13. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:34.94 195 46.53 48.41
14. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:34.99 195 47.14 47.85
15. BOJANIC, Sara 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:35.09 194 44.48 50.61
16. KUZMANOVIC, Petra 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:40.86 163 46.85 54.01
17. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:44.33 147 48.26 56.07
18. VRANIC, Marija Franka 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:52.86 116 55.89 56.97
19. CVIJANOVIĆ, Maja 15 Spartak Prozivka 1:53.23 115 55.78 57.45
20. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:53.46 114 58.22 55.24
21. RASKOVIC, Carna 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:57.68 102 54.97 1:02.71

13 - 14 godina

1. ZARIC, Lena 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:14.78 400 Q 35.09 39.69
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.00 282 Q 39.11 44.89
3. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.52 267 Q 40.50 45.02
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.70 256 Q 40.92 45.78
5. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.26 227 43.19 47.07
6. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:32.94 208 44.18 48.76
7. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:44.33 147 48.26 56.07
8. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:53.46 114 58.22 55.24

11 - 12 godina

1. PAVKOV, Sara 14 Swim Star 1:25.47 268 Q 38.54 46.93
2. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 1:28.81 238 R 41.29 47.52
3. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:28.86 238 R 39.94 48.92
4. MEDIC, Masa 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.34 234 41.55 47.79
5. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:34.94 195 46.53 48.41
6. BOJANIC, Sara 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:35.09 194 44.48 50.61
7. KUZMANOVIC, Petra 14 Vinkovacki Pk 1:40.86 163 46.85 54.01
8. VRANIC, Marija Franka 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:52.86 116 55.89 56.97
9. CVIJANOVIĆ, Maja 15 Spartak Prozivka 1:53.23 115 55.78 57.45

10. RASKOVIC, Carna 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:57.68 102 54.97 1:02.71


